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1
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T2
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T7

9
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12
13

T14
T14
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UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Team

Georgia State Univ. 292
Texas A&M 293
UCF 301
Baylor 300
Oklahoma 298
Charleston, Coll. of 299
Coastal Carolina 302

Furman University 304
Indiana University 303
Southern Methodist 303
N. Car.- Greensboro 303

South Florida 306
Augusta State 314
East Carolina Univ. 311
UTSA 307
Nebraska 312
Miami, U. of 311

299
305
297
208
301
300
208
296
300
301
304
305
301
305
309
315
318

Scores

591
598
598
598
599
599
600
600
603
604
607
611
615
616
616
627
629

+15
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+27
+28
+31
+35
+39
+40
+40
+51
+53
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Start

1
T4
T2

T11

T11
T2

T18
T4

T11

T11

T18

T11

T18

T27
T7
T7

T27

T11

T27

T18
T7

T24

T27

T24

T18
T27
T39
T18
T39
T39
T27
T39
T27
T24
T51
T11
T39
T39
T51
T51
T39
T76
T59

T27

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
T43

T43

Player

Julia Boland

Sarah Zwartynski
Charlotte Lorentzen
Katie Detlefsen
Natalie Wille

Paola Valerio
Jessica Alexander
Rachel Edwards
Cathrine Madsen
Andrea Sellmeyer
Jackie Hilea

Leigh Whittaker
Courtney Taylor
Elisa Aoki

Jennifer Hooper
Stefanie Kenoyer
Laura Nochta
Vanessa Koechli
Chelsey Cothran
Aruka Felgueroso
Ellen Mueller

Lene Hafsten-Morch
Kellye Belcher
Tanya Wadhwa
Ellie Robinson
Pamela Burneski
Shena Yang
Melanie White *
Kathy Boehm

Amy Otteson
Alexa Rancourt
Annelie Weimenhog
Shelly Martinez
Taylor Schmidt
Carolin Pinegger
Jordyn Hage *
Maria Ronderos
Erica Creed
Chelsey Collins
Ana Joaquina Lopez
Brittany Henderson
Tia Gannon

Jaclyn Jansen
Felicia Espericueta

Sarah Mooney

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Team

Texas A&M

Texas A&M
Georgia State Univ.
UCF

Augusta State
UTSA

Coastal Carolina
South Florida
Georgia State Univ.
Oklahoma

Furman University
Charleston, Coll. of
N. Car.- Greensboro
UCF

Southern Methodist
Furman University
Indiana University
Charleston, Coll. of
Baylor

Coastal Carolina
Oklahoma

Baylor

Indiana University
Southern Methodist
Georgia State Univ.
Indiana University
South Florida
Baylor

Charleston, Coll. of
East Carolina Univ.
Furman University
N. Car.- Greensboro
UTSA

Oklahoma

UCF

Augusta State
Miami, U. of

N. Car.- Greensboro
Oklahoma

South Florida
Coastal Carolina
Southern Methodist
Baylor

Southern Methodist

Augusta State

65
70
68
73
73
68
74
70
73
73
74
73
74
76
72
72
76
73
76
74
72
75
76
75
71
74
76
77
74
77
77
76
77
76
75
78
73
77
77
78
78
77
82
79

76

75
71
74
69
70
75
71
75
72
72
72
73
72
71
75
75
72
75
73
75
77
75
74
75
79
76
74
74
77
74
75
76
75
76
77
74
80
76
76
75
75
76
72
75

78

Scores

140
141
142
142
143
143
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154

154
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Start

T59
T51
T63
T51
T69
T39
T27
T63
T78
T27
T78
T69
T39

T7
T39
T63
T39
T63
T27
T51
T39
T69
T63
T78
T51
T59
T27
T69
T69
T59
T63
T69
T84
T84
T84
T78
T69
T76
T78

88

89
T78

T84

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T49
T49
T49
T49

53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T65

68
T69
T69
T69
T69
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73

78
T79
T79
T79
T82
T82
T82

85
T86
T86

88

Player

Emily Rapp

Abby Bools
Sandra Maier
Alicia Grier
Tamara Luccioli
Hannah Burke
Shelby Gilbert
Mary Kate Bird
Amber Littman
Taylor Slagle

Liz Wendt

Maddie Sheils
Ana Lucia Martinez
Karianne Hillaas
Valentina Fontaine
Kate Coons
Colleen Estes
Ashley Freeman
JC Stevenson
Charlotte Wendner
Jackie Yanch
Jennifer Hirano
Brooke Collins
Summer Batiste
Kayla Knopik

Ana Maria Puche
Sofia Aidemark
lliska Verwey
Begona Sarabia
Shannon Jungman
Ainhoa Nogales
Chloe Garner
Marit Bjerke
Sammy Vass *
Julia Stalbro

Ploi Dejsubha

Brie Heinzler
Emily Van Etten
Victoria Tomko
Kayla McBride
Kalie Presti

Karli Heimbecker *

Alexa Porter *

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Team

Charleston, Coll. of
East Carolina Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
Coastal Carolina
Augusta State
Baylor

Miami, U. of
Nebraska

East Carolina Univ.
Coastal Carolina
Furman University
Nebraska

N. Car.- Greensboro
Baylor

UCF

Indiana University
East Carolina Univ.
Texas A&M
Nebraska
Nebraska

Indiana University
Miami, U. of
Oklahoma

UTSA

Nebraska

East Carolina Univ.
N. Car.- Greensboro
Georgia State Univ.
Miami, U. of

UTSA

Charleston, Coll. of
Texas A&M
Augusta State

UCF

Augusta State
South Florida
Furman University
South Florida

UCF

UTSA

Southern Methodist
South Florida

Texas A&M

79
78
80
78
81
77
76
80
83
76
83
81
77
72
77
80
77
80
76
78
77
81
80
83
78
79
76
81
81
79
80
81
84
84
84
83
81
82
83
85
86
83

84

75
76
74
77
74
78
79
76
74
81
74
76
80
85
80
78
81
78
82
81
82
78
80
78
83
82
85
81
81
83
82
81
79
80
80
81
84
83
82
81
81
84

86

Scores

154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
167
167

170
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+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23

+26



UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Start Finish Player Team Scores
90 89 Sunny Harris * UCF 89 82 171 +27
T51 - Sarah Beth Davis Texas A&M 78 w -
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UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Georgia State Univ. 292 299 591
T3 Charlotte Lorentzen (3) 68 74 142
T7 Cathrine Madsen (1) 73 72 145
T22 Ellie Robinson (5) 71 79 150
T43 Sandra Maier (2) 80 74 154
T73 lliska Verwey (4) 81 81 162
T2 Texas A&M 293 305 598
1 Julia Boland (1) 65 75 140
2 Sarah Zwartynski (2) 70 71 141
T61 Ashley Freeman (4) 80 78 158
T73 Chloe Garner (3) 81 81 162
90 Sarah Beth Davis (5) 78 0 78
T2 UCF 301 297 598
T3 Katie Detlefsen (3) 73 69 142
T14 Elisa Aoki (5) 76 71 147
T31 Carolin Pinegger (1) 75 77 152
T54 Valentina Fontaine (2) 77 80 157
T82 Victoria Tomko (4) 83 82 165
T2 Baylor 300 298 598
T19 Chelsey Cothran (2) 76 73 149
T22 Lene Hafsten-Morch (3) 75 75 150
T43 Jaclyn Jansen (4) 82 72 154
T49 Hannah Burke (1) 77 78 155
T54 Karianne Hillaas (5) 72 85 157
T5 Oklahoma 298 301 599
T7 Andrea Sellmeyer (5) 73 72 145
T19 Ellen Mueller (1) 72 77 149
T31 Taylor Schmidt (2) 76 76 152
T37 Chelsey Collins (3) 77 76 153
68 Brooke Collins (4) 80 80 160
T5 Charleston, Coll. of 299 300 599
T Leigh Whittaker (1) 73 73 146
T17 Vanessa Koechli (3) 73 75 148
T28 Kathy Boehm (5) 74 77 151
T43 Emily Rapp (2) 79 75 154
T73 Ainhoa Nogales (4) 80 82 162
T7 Coastal Carolina 302 298 600
T7 Jessica Alexander (3) 74 71 145
T19 Aruka Felgueroso (1) 74 75 149
T37 Brittany Henderson (2) 78 75 153
T49 Alicia Grier (4) 78 77 155
T54 Taylor Slagle (5) 76 81 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Furman University 304 296 600
T Jackie Hilea (5) 74 72 146
T14 Stefanie Kenoyer (1) 72 75 147
T31 Alexa Rancourt (3) 77 75 152
T54 Liz Wendt (2) 83 74 157
T82 Brie Heinzler (4) 81 84 165
9 Indiana University 303 300 603
T17 Laura Nochta (1) 76 72 148
T22 Kellye Belcher (2) 76 74 150
T22 Pamela Burneski (3) 74 76 150
T61 Kate Coons (5) 80 78 158
T65 Jackie Yanch (4) 77 82 159
10 Southern Methodist 303 301 604
T14 Jennifer Hooper (3) 72 75 147
T22 Tanya Wadhwa (2) 75 75 150
T37 Tia Gannon (1) 77 76 153
T43 Felicia Espericueta (5) 79 75 154
T86 Kalie Presti (4) 86 81 167
1 N. Car.- Greensboro 303 304 607
T Courtney Taylor (2) 74 72 146
T31 Annelie Weimenhog (1) 76 76 152
T37 Erica Creed (3) 77 76 153
T54 Ana Lucia Martinez (5) 77 80 157
T69 Sofia Aidemark (4) 76 85 161
12 South Florida 306 305 611
T7 Rachel Edwards (3) 70 75 145
T22 Shena Yang (1) 76 74 150
T37 Ana Joaquina Lopez (2) 78 75 153
T79 Ploi Dejsubha (5) 83 81 164
T82 Emily Van Etten (4) 82 83 165
13 Augusta State 314 301 615
T5 Natalie Wille (1) 73 70 143
T43 Sarah Mooney (2) 76 78 154
T49 Tamara Luccioli (3) 81 74 155
78 Marit Bjerke (5) 84 79 163
T79 Julia Stalbro (4) 84 80 164
T14 East Carolina Univ. 311 305 616
T28 Amy Otteson (4) 77 74 151
T43 Abby Bools (1) 78 76 154
T54 Amber Littman (3) 83 74 157
T61 Colleen Estes (5) 77 81 158
T69 Ana Maria Puche (2) 79 82 161
T14 UTSA 307 309 616
T5 Paola Valerio (2) 68 75 143
T31 Shelly Martinez (3) 77 75 152
T69 Summer Batiste (4) 83 78 161
T73 Shannon Jungman (1) 79 83 162
85 Kayla McBride (5) 85 81 166
16 Nebraska 312 315 627
53 Mary Kate Bird (4) 80 76 156
T54 Maddie Sheils (3) 81 76 157
T61 JC Stevenson (1) 76 82 158
T65 Charlotte Wendner (2) 78 81 159
T69 Kayla Knopik (5) 78 83 161
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17 Miami, U. of 311 318 629
T37 Maria Ronderos (4) 73 80 153
T49 Shelby Gilbert (1) 76 79 155
T65 Jennifer Hirano (3) 81 78 159
T73 Begona Sarabia (2) 81 81 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T28 Melanie White (Baylor) 77 74 151
T31 Jordyn Hage (Augusta State) 78 74 152
T79 Sammy Vass (UCF) 84 80 164
T86 Karli Heimbecker (South Florida) 83 84 167
88 Alexa Porter (Texas A&M) 84 86 170
89 Sunny Harris (UCF) 89 82 171
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