

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	Georgia State Univ.	292	299	591	+15
2	T2	Texas A&M	293	305	598	+22
6	T2	UCF	301	297	598	+22
5	T2	Baylor	300	298	598	+22
3	T5	Oklahoma	298	301	599	+23
4	T5	Charleston, Coll. of	299	300	599	+23
7	T7	Coastal Carolina	302	298	600	+24
T8	T7	Furman University	304	296	600	+24
T8	9	Indiana University	303	300	603	+27
T8	10	Southern Methodist	303	301	604	+28
T8	11	N. Car.- Greensboro	303	304	607	+31
12	12	South Florida	306	305	611	+35
17	13	Augusta State	314	301	615	+39
T14	T14	East Carolina Univ.	311	305	616	+40
13	T14	UTSA	307	309	616	+40
16	16	Nebraska	312	315	627	+51
T14	17	Miami, U. of	311	318	629	+53

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	1	Julia Boland	Texas A&M	65	75	140	-4
T4	2	Sarah Zwartynski	Texas A&M	70	71	141	-3
T2	T3	Charlotte Lorentzen	Georgia State Univ.	68	74	142	-2
T11	T3	Katie Detlefsen	UCF	73	69	142	-2
T11	T5	Natalie Wille	Augusta State	73	70	143	-1
T2	T5	Paola Valerio	UTSA	68	75	143	-1
T18	T7	Jessica Alexander	Coastal Carolina	74	71	145	+1
T4	T7	Rachel Edwards	South Florida	70	75	145	+1
T11	T7	Cathrine Madsen	Georgia State Univ.	73	72	145	+1
T11	T7	Andrea Sellmeyer	Oklahoma	73	72	145	+1
T18	T11	Jackie Hilea	Furman University	74	72	146	+2
T11	T11	Leigh Whittaker	Charleston, Coll. of	73	73	146	+2
T18	T11	Courtney Taylor	N. Car.- Greensboro	74	72	146	+2
T27	T14	Elisa Aoki	UCF	76	71	147	+3
T7	T14	Jennifer Hooper	Southern Methodist	72	75	147	+3
T7	T14	Stefanie Kenoyer	Furman University	72	75	147	+3
T27	T17	Laura Nochta	Indiana University	76	72	148	+4
T11	T17	Vanessa Koechli	Charleston, Coll. of	73	75	148	+4
T27	T19	Chelsey Cothran	Baylor	76	73	149	+5
T18	T19	Aruka Felgueroso	Coastal Carolina	74	75	149	+5
T7	T19	Ellen Mueller	Oklahoma	72	77	149	+5
T24	T22	Lene Hafsten-Morch	Baylor	75	75	150	+6
T27	T22	Kellye Belcher	Indiana University	76	74	150	+6
T24	T22	Tanya Wadhwa	Southern Methodist	75	75	150	+6
6	T22	Ellie Robinson	Georgia State Univ.	71	79	150	+6
T18	T22	Pamela Burneski	Indiana University	74	76	150	+6
T27	T22	Shena Yang	South Florida	76	74	150	+6
T39	T28	Melanie White *	Baylor	77	74	151	+7
T18	T28	Kathy Boehm	Charleston, Coll. of	74	77	151	+7
T39	T28	Amy Otteson	East Carolina Univ.	77	74	151	+7
T39	T31	Alexa Rancourt	Furman University	77	75	152	+8
T27	T31	Annelie Weimenhog	N. Car.- Greensboro	76	76	152	+8
T39	T31	Shelly Martinez	UTSA	77	75	152	+8
T27	T31	Taylor Schmidt	Oklahoma	76	76	152	+8
T24	T31	Carolin Pinegger	UCF	75	77	152	+8
T51	T31	Jordyn Hage *	Augusta State	78	74	152	+8
T11	T37	Maria Ronderos	Miami, U. of	73	80	153	+9
T39	T37	Erica Creed	N. Car.- Greensboro	77	76	153	+9
T39	T37	Chelsey Collins	Oklahoma	77	76	153	+9
T51	T37	Ana Joaquina Lopez	South Florida	78	75	153	+9
T51	T37	Brittany Henderson	Coastal Carolina	78	75	153	+9
T39	T37	Tia Gannon	Southern Methodist	77	76	153	+9
T76	T43	Jaclyn Jansen	Baylor	82	72	154	+10
T59	T43	Felicia Espericueta	Southern Methodist	79	75	154	+10
T27	T43	Sarah Mooney	Augusta State	76	78	154	+10

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
 Sorrento, FL
 2010 UCF Challenge
 Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T59	T43	Emily Rapp	Charleston, Coll. of	79	75	154	+10
T51	T43	Abby Bools	East Carolina Univ.	78	76	154	+10
T63	T43	Sandra Maier	Georgia State Univ.	80	74	154	+10
T51	T49	Alicia Grier	Coastal Carolina	78	77	155	+11
T69	T49	Tamara Luccioli	Augusta State	81	74	155	+11
T39	T49	Hannah Burke	Baylor	77	78	155	+11
T27	T49	Shelby Gilbert	Miami, U. of	76	79	155	+11
T63	53	Mary Kate Bird	Nebraska	80	76	156	+12
T78	T54	Amber Littman	East Carolina Univ.	83	74	157	+13
T27	T54	Taylor Slagle	Coastal Carolina	76	81	157	+13
T78	T54	Liz Wendt	Furman University	83	74	157	+13
T69	T54	Maddie Sheils	Nebraska	81	76	157	+13
T39	T54	Ana Lucia Martinez	N. Car.- Greensboro	77	80	157	+13
T7	T54	Karianne Hillaas	Baylor	72	85	157	+13
T39	T54	Valentina Fontaine	UCF	77	80	157	+13
T63	T61	Kate Coons	Indiana University	80	78	158	+14
T39	T61	Colleen Estes	East Carolina Univ.	77	81	158	+14
T63	T61	Ashley Freeman	Texas A&M	80	78	158	+14
T27	T61	JC Stevenson	Nebraska	76	82	158	+14
T51	T65	Charlotte Wendner	Nebraska	78	81	159	+15
T39	T65	Jackie Yanch	Indiana University	77	82	159	+15
T69	T65	Jennifer Hirano	Miami, U. of	81	78	159	+15
T63	68	Brooke Collins	Oklahoma	80	80	160	+16
T78	T69	Summer Batiste	UTSA	83	78	161	+17
T51	T69	Kayla Knopik	Nebraska	78	83	161	+17
T59	T69	Ana Maria Puche	East Carolina Univ.	79	82	161	+17
T27	T69	Sofia Aidemark	N. Car.- Greensboro	76	85	161	+17
T69	T73	Iliska Verwey	Georgia State Univ.	81	81	162	+18
T69	T73	Begona Sarabia	Miami, U. of	81	81	162	+18
T59	T73	Shannon Jungman	UTSA	79	83	162	+18
T63	T73	Ainhoa Nogales	Charleston, Coll. of	80	82	162	+18
T69	T73	Chloe Garner	Texas A&M	81	81	162	+18
T84	78	Marit Bjerke	Augusta State	84	79	163	+19
T84	T79	Sammy Vass *	UCF	84	80	164	+20
T84	T79	Julia Stalbro	Augusta State	84	80	164	+20
T78	T79	Ploi Dejsubha	South Florida	83	81	164	+20
T69	T82	Brie Heinzler	Furman University	81	84	165	+21
T76	T82	Emily Van Etten	South Florida	82	83	165	+21
T78	T82	Victoria Tomko	UCF	83	82	165	+21
88	85	Kayla McBride	UTSA	85	81	166	+22
89	T86	Kalie Presti	Southern Methodist	86	81	167	+23
T78	T86	Karli Heimbecker *	South Florida	83	84	167	+23
T84	88	Alexa Porter *	Texas A&M	84	86	170	+26

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
90	89	Sunny Harris *	UCF	89	82	171	+27
T51	-	Sarah Beth Davis	Texas A&M	78	W	-	-

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2010 UCF Challenge
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	Georgia State Univ.	292	299	591
T3	Charlotte Lorentzen (3)	68	74	142
T7	Cathrine Madsen (1)	73	72	145
T22	Ellie Robinson (5)	71	79	150
T43	Sandra Maier (2)	80	74	154
T73	Iiliska Verwey (4)	81	81	162
T2	Texas A&M	293	305	598
1	Julia Boland (1)	65	75	140
2	Sarah Zwartynski (2)	70	71	141
T61	Ashley Freeman (4)	80	78	158
T73	Chloe Garner (3)	81	81	162
90	Sarah Beth Davis (5)	78	0	78
T2	UCF	301	297	598
T3	Katie Detlefsen (3)	73	69	142
T14	Elisa Aoki (5)	76	71	147
T31	Carolin Pinegger (1)	75	77	152
T54	Valentina Fontaine (2)	77	80	157
T82	Victoria Tomko (4)	83	82	165
T2	Baylor	300	298	598
T19	Chelsey Cothran (2)	76	73	149
T22	Lene Hafsten-Morch (3)	75	75	150
T43	Jaclyn Jansen (4)	82	72	154
T49	Hannah Burke (1)	77	78	155
T54	Karianne Hillaas (5)	72	85	157
T5	Oklahoma	298	301	599
T7	Andrea Sellmeyer (5)	73	72	145
T19	Ellen Mueller (1)	72	77	149
T31	Taylor Schmidt (2)	76	76	152
T37	Chelsey Collins (3)	77	76	153
68	Brooke Collins (4)	80	80	160
T5	Charleston, Coll. of	299	300	599
T11	Leigh Whittaker (1)	73	73	146
T17	Vanessa Koechli (3)	73	75	148
T28	Kathy Boehm (5)	74	77	151
T43	Emily Rapp (2)	79	75	154
T73	Ainhoa Nogales (4)	80	82	162
T7	Coastal Carolina	302	298	600
T7	Jessica Alexander (3)	74	71	145
T19	Aruka Felgueroso (1)	74	75	149
T37	Brittany Henderson (2)	78	75	153
T49	Alicia Grier (4)	78	77	155
T54	Taylor Slagle (5)	76	81	157

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T7	Furman University	304	296	600
T11	Jackie Hilea (5)	74	72	146
T14	Stefanie Kenoyer (1)	72	75	147
T31	Alexa Rancourt (3)	77	75	152
T54	Liz Wendt (2)	83	74	157
T82	Brie Heinzler (4)	81	84	165
9	Indiana University	303	300	603
T17	Laura Nochta (1)	76	72	148
T22	Kellye Belcher (2)	76	74	150
T22	Pamela Burneski (3)	74	76	150
T61	Kate Coons (5)	80	78	158
T65	Jackie Yanch (4)	77	82	159
10	Southern Methodist	303	301	604
T14	Jennifer Hooper (3)	72	75	147
T22	Tanya Wadhwa (2)	75	75	150
T37	Tia Gannon (1)	77	76	153
T43	Felicia Espericueta (5)	79	75	154
T86	Kalie Presti (4)	86	81	167
11	N. Car.- Greensboro	303	304	607
T11	Courtney Taylor (2)	74	72	146
T31	Annelie Weimenhog (1)	76	76	152
T37	Erica Creed (3)	77	76	153
T54	Ana Lucia Martinez (5)	77	80	157
T69	Sofia Aidemark (4)	76	85	161
12	South Florida	306	305	611
T7	Rachel Edwards (3)	70	75	145
T22	Shena Yang (1)	76	74	150
T37	Ana Joaquina Lopez (2)	78	75	153
T79	Ploi Dejsubha (5)	83	81	164
T82	Emily Van Etten (4)	82	83	165
13	Augusta State	314	301	615
T5	Natalie Wille (1)	73	70	143
T43	Sarah Mooney (2)	76	78	154
T49	Tamara Luccioli (3)	81	74	155
78	Marit Bjerke (5)	84	79	163
T79	Julia Stalbro (4)	84	80	164
T14	East Carolina Univ.	311	305	616
T28	Amy Otteson (4)	77	74	151
T43	Abby Bools (1)	78	76	154
T54	Amber Littman (3)	83	74	157
T61	Colleen Estes (5)	77	81	158
T69	Ana Maria Puche (2)	79	82	161
T14	UTSA	307	309	616
T5	Paola Valerio (2)	68	75	143
T31	Shelly Martinez (3)	77	75	152
T69	Summer Batiste (4)	83	78	161
T73	Shannon Jungman (1)	79	83	162
85	Kayla McBride (5)	85	81	166
16	Nebraska	312	315	627
53	Mary Kate Bird (4)	80	76	156
T54	Maddie Sheils (3)	81	76	157
T61	JC Stevenson (1)	76	82	158
T65	Charlotte Wendner (2)	78	81	159
T69	Kayla Knopik (5)	78	83	161

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
17	Miami, U. of	311	318	629
T37	Maria Ronderos (4)	73	80	153
T49	Shelby Gilbert (1)	76	79	155
T65	Jennifer Hirano (3)	81	78	159
T73	Begona Sarabia (2)	81	81	162

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T28	Melanie White (Baylor)	77	74	151
T31	Jordyn Hage (Augusta State)	78	74	152
T79	Sammy Vass (UCF)	84	80	164
T86	Karli Heimbecker (South Florida)	83	84	167
88	Alexa Porter (Texas A&M)	84	86	170
89	Sunny Harris (UCF)	89	82	171